
Determination Letter for: 
ZA-2023-4977-CUB-1A 
 
Mailing Date: 
June 27, 2024 
 
 

 

Council District: 13 
City Hall  
200 N Spring ST #450 
Los Angeles, CA 90012 

 

 
Applicant:  
Inspire Hollywood Propco, LLC 
11601 Wilshire Blvd, #2060 Los 
Angeles, CA 90025 

 
Applicant Rep: Brett Engstrom, 
222 Damon St  
Los Angeles, CA 90021 
 
 
 
 

 

Appellant: Casey Maddren, 
Citizens for a Better Los Angeles LA 
2141 Cahuenga Blvd. APT 17 
Los Angeles, CA 90068  

 

 
Appellant Rep: Keith Nakata  
811 N Croft Ave  
Los Angeles, CA 90069 
 
 

Attorney For Applicant: Bruce Evans  
428 Culver Blvd #2050 
Playa Del Rey, CA 90293  

 

 
Willie Mort 
11601 Wilshire Blvd #2080,  
Los Angeles, CA 90025  
 

 
 Henry Chu 
 Associate Zoning Administrator 
 Henry.chu@lacity.org  

Stephanie Escobar 
City Planning Associate  
Stephanie.escobar@lacity.org  

 

   
Cecilia Lamas 
Commission Executive Assistant II 
Cecilia.lamas@lacity.org  
 

 

henry.chu@lacity.org 
cecilia.lamas@lacity.org 
stepanie.escobar@lacity.org  
ted.walker@lacity.org  
 

bevans@ssjgw.com  
keithnakata@mac.com  
cmaddren@gmail.com  
davidcarrera@proigy.ne 
 

 

brett@liquorlicense.com 
emma.howard@lacity.org 
cblacontact@gmail.com 
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